

Application to enter unit in the 2024 Kids in Curwood Country Parade

hereby makes applica	ation to enter a unit ir	the "2024 Kids in Curwood Country
osso, MI		
e approximate dimensions:		
		es If yes the name of the or my \$25 check
prior to start of parade (not pe	rform)	
	Musical: Yes	No (Circle one)
	hone:	
	Zip	
unit as you would like to be int	roduced at the reviev	v stand:
navada ia WA/bat Makaa C	Nucces Decutiful	
rs, and the City of Owosso harmless	on account of any such of	claims. Therefore, by signing this application
age responsibility for the welfare of o	ur unit and all participants	s in our unit while participating in the Kids in
	Date	
T THE CORNER OF DEWEY	AND KING ST.	
Curwood Festival Inc.		
Owosso, MI 48867		
	parade is "What Makes Cestival Inc., nor any of its officers, empay arise out of participation in the Kiers, and the City of Owosso harmless age responsibility for the welfare of o	prior to start of parade (not perform) Phone: State State Darade is "What Makes Owosso Beautiful estival Inc., nor any of its officers, employees, or volunteers shay arise out of participation in the Kids in Curwood Country Pers, and the City of Owosso harmless on account of any such of age responsibility for the welfare of our unit and all participants. Curwood Festival Inc. P.O. Box 461

DEADLINE FOR ENTRIES IS MAY 10, 2024 (Entries received after the deadline require chairman approval.

Attn: Dave and Tracey Minarik

Email to KidsinCurwoodparade@gmail.com

2024 Kids in Curwood Country Parade Sponsor office of Dave Minarik



Kids Parade Chairmen